

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21439/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2011 in ITA No.124/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MOTOR AND GEN.FIN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and prayer for interim relief)

With S.L.P. (C) No.21533 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

S.L.P. (C) No.21541 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.21578 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.21592 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.21905 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.22038 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.22045 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.22052 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

....2/-

- 2 -

S.L.P. (C) No.22067 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.22087 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.22094 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.22100 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.22254 of 2011

www.ecourtsindia.com

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

[illegible]

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petitions shall stand over till after ensuing summer vacation.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar